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This Week

Thursday 21st February
¢ Middle School

Friday 22nd February

e Library

e Sport

e Primary Gardening

e Lower Lachlan Swimming
Carnival @ Lake Cargelligo

Coming
Soon

Tuesday 25th February
¢ Infants Gardening
Thursday 28th February
¢ Middle School

Friday 1st March

e Library

e Sport

e Primary Gardening

e Clean Up Australia Day
Wednesday 6th March
e Assembly

Friday 15th March

e P&C Meeting @ 1:30
Friday 22nd March

e Life Education Van

Welcome to Week 4

Good luck to our students, Jake
Burns, Jasmine Burns, Chelsea
Leonard, Ella Hueske, Lily Hueske,
Elvis Cowan and Abigael Petrie, who
are representing our school
tomorrow at the Lower Lachlan
District Swimming Carnival which is
been held at Lake Cargelligo. We
know you will do your very best.

Our ‘Touch base with the teacher’
meetings went well today. If you
couldn’t make the meeting time and
would like to reschedule please
contact the school.

Our P & C meeting will be Friday 15™
March at 1.30pm in the library. 1 am
looking forward to seeing you there.

This year there will be two
assemblies per term. Our first
assembly of the year is on
Wednesday 6" March at 2pm in the
Library.

This afternoon the staff will be
involved in Professional Learning
around our school plan. We will be
evaluating 2018 and discussing key
directions for 2019.

Mrs Eileen Knox returns as our
school counsellor this year and will
be visiting our school in the coming
weeks.

A reminder to please contact the
school if you have a variation to the
usual home routine for your child.
Also, all absences need to be
explained so the school has accurate
attendance records as per the
Department of Education policy.

Congratulations to Caleb Protheroe
who is our Citizen of the week. Caleb
is a keen learner who enjoys all
aspects of school life. Well done,
Caleb!

Have a great week!

Melanie Johnson

Principal
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We will be participating in Clean Up Australia Day again this year. On Friday
1st March, at 10:30am we will be walking from the school to the park and
surrounding streets, cleaning up as we go. You are more than welcome to

join in and help demonstrate that keeping Australia clean is everyone’s

responsibility.
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If you have any
ideas for ITAV
contact Julie or
Kate -
itav@blandshire.
gov.nsw.au
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Calendar

Term 1

Wed 30 January-Corinella takes a Village
Wed 6 February-West Wyalong LALC
Wed 13February-Weethalle School

Wed 20 February-Tallimba Hall D
Wed 27 February-Corinella takes a Village e(
Wed 6 March-West Wyalong LALC -
Wed 13 March-Weethalle School %
Wed 20 March-Tallimba Hall

Wed 27 March-Corinella takes a Village
Wed 3 April-West Wyalong LALC

Wed 10 April-Weethalle School

Start time for all venues 10:30am
* Please note ITAV operates during NSW school terms.
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Our toy library

service is available
for free! See Kate or
Julie

Bland Shire Council Children's Services

Phone: (02) 69722795
Phone: (02) 69722266
Fax: (02) 69722145

itav@blandshire .nsw.gov.au

www.blandshire.nsw.gov.au

Facebook page
Bland Shire Council Children’s Services

CHILBREN
A CHANCE

TO FRACTICE WHAT

THEY ARE

LEARNING.
-MR. ROGERS

- !hp\)gh the outside B
‘world might be raining,
' if you keepon

smiling the sun will soon
/"' show its face and

smile back at you.”




